Lightning and overvoltage protection
Water treatment plants
2  |  ABB  Water treatment plants
Expertise and overall protection
Renowned expertise in lightning protection
ABB Lightning Protection Group has several decades of expe-
rience and uses its technological expertise to provide protec-
tion against lightning and overvoltage.

OVR TC P surge arresters are equipped with pluggable
cartridges to facilitate maintenance operations.
Type Order code
OVR TC 6V C 2CTB804821R0000
OVR TC 24V C 2CTB804821R0200
OVR TC 200FR C 2CTB804821R0500
Ordering details
Description Protected
lines
Impulse
current
Iimp
10 / 350
Max.
discharge
current
Imax
8 / 20
Follow
current
interrupting
rating
Ifi
Voltage
protection
level
Up
Nominal
voltage
Un
Max. cont.
operating
voltage
Uc
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
kA kA kA kV V V kg
1  �Protection of the
pump feed line
1+1 – 40 – 1.4 230 275 OVR T2 1N 40 275 s P TS 2CTB803952R0200 0.23
2  �Protection of
the power supply
line input
3+1 25 60 7 2 230/400 255 OVR T1 3N 25-255-7 2CTB815101R8800 0.84
3  �Transmission
line protection
1 pair – 10 – 0.015 6 7 OVR TC 6V P 2CTB804820R0000 0.05
3  �Transmission
line protection
1 pair – 10 – 0.035 24 27 OVR TC 24V P 2CTB804820R0200 0.05
4  �STN link
protection
1 pair – 10 – 400 200 220 OVR TC 200FR P 2CTB804820R0500 0.07
5  �Protection of the
coaxial links
– – 50 – – – – PHF AN 50 BNC m/f 2CTB815002R1200 0.20